
          TIGER SOFTBALL 2024    
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TEAMS TIME

1/27/24 Saturday Buffalo/Coldspring Buffalo Varsity TBD
1/30/24 Tuesday Elkhart Elkhart Varsity 6:00 PM
2/3//24 Saturday Palmer/Lindale Malakoff Varsity 10:00 AM
2/6/24 Tuesday Grand Saline Grand Saline Varsity TBD
2/10/23 Saturday Troup/Italy Malakoff Varsity 10:00 AM

2/15/24 Thursday Westwood Tournament Pal-Westwood Varsity TBA
2/16/24 Friday Lindale Lindale JV/Varsity 4:30/6:30
2/17/24 Saturday Westwood Tournament Pal-Westwood Varsity TBA
2/20/24 Tuesday Palmer Palmer JV/Varsity 5/6:30
2/22/24 Thursday TASO Tournament TBD JV/Varsity TBD
2/24/24 Saturday TASO Tournament TBD JV/Varsity 5:00/6:30
2/27/24 Tuesday Jacksonville Jacksonville JV/Varsity 5:00/6:30
3/1-2/24 TBA Tyler Legacy Tournament Tyler Varsity TBD
3/3/24 Saturday Tyler Legacy Tournament Tyler Varsity TBD
3/5/24 Tuesday Brownsboro Malakoff JV/Varsity 5/6:30
3/8/24 Friday Mabank Malakoff JV/Varsity 5/6:30
3/11/24 Monday Troup/Cross Roads Malakoff Varsity TBA

3/12/24 Tuesday *Mildred Malakoff JV/Varsity 4:30/6:00PM
3/19/24 Tuesday *Kemp Malakoff Varisity 6:00 PM
3/22/24 Friday *Rice Rice JV/Varsity 4:30 / 6:00PM
3/26/24 Tuesday *Blooming Grove Malakoff JV/Varsity 4:30/6:00
3/28/24 Thursday *Eustace Malakoff JV/Varsity 4:30/6:00
4/2/24 Tuesday *Mildred Mildred JV/Varsity 4:30 / 6:00PM
4/5/24 Friday *Kemp Kemp Varsity 6:00 PM
4/9/24 Tuesday **Rice Malakoff JV/Varsity 4:30 / 6:00PM
4/12/24 Friday *Blooming Grove Blooming Grove JV/Varsity 4:30 / 6:00PM
4/16/24 Tuesday *Eustace Eustace Varsity 4:30/6:00pm
4/20/24 District Certification
4/27/24 Bi-District Certification

Head Coach: Matt Wittram Superintindent: Don Layton
Asst. Coach: Jamie Poteete AD: Jamie Driskell
Asst. Coach: Terry James Principal: Jeff Lahey
* District Games ** Senior Night Asst Prin: Meghan Hyde


